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Project Name

Cycle 1, 2012
Housing infill, Impact Fee waiver
Fulton Mall Environmental

Special Project, Oct. 2013
Fulton Mall engineering analysis

Cycle 1, 2013

Housing infill, Impact Fee waiver

Broadway-Fulton Alley, between Calaveras and San Joaquin
Broadway-Fulton Alley between San Joaquin and Amador

Storm drain construction on L between Calaveras and San Joaquin

Cycle 111, 2014

Broadway Development Offsite Improvements
Met Block Development Offsite Improvements
Fulton Mall Reconstruction Project Match

Cycle IV, 2015
Met Block Development Offsite Improvements
Fulton Mall Reconstruction Project Match

Cycle Vv, 2016

Fulton Mall Reconstruction Project Match
South Stadium Project

Met Block Development Offsite Improvements

Out of Cycle Process 2017
Fulton Mall Reconstruction Project Match

Project Funded by Measure C TOD Program by Cycle

Agency

City of Fresno
City of Fresno

City of Fresno

City of Fresno

City of Fresno(Granville)
City of Fresno(Granville)
City of Fresno(Granville)

City of Fresno (Granville)
City of Fresno (Granville)
City of Fresno

City of Fresno (Granville)
City of Fresno

City of Fresno

City of Fresno (Noyan Frazier Capital, LLC)

City of Fresno (Granville)

City of Fresno

12-Apr-17

sub total

sub total

Amended to

sub total

sub total

sub total

sub total

sub total

Grand total

Amount Granted

$700,000
$474,810
$1,174,810

$1,054,971

$189,285
$456,250
$63,000
$89,680
$798,215

$303,658
$121,342
$425,000
$850,000

$108,457
$780,343
$888,800

$470,926
$711,085
$225,527
$1,407,538

$168,760

$6,343,094.00

Paid As of 4/10/18

$700,000.00

$1,529,326.47

$189,285.00
$456,250.00
$63,000.00
$75,243.45

$218,089.88
$121,342.00
$425,000.00

$108,457.00
$780,343.00

$470,925.55

$4,207.04

$168,760.00

$5,310,229.39

This amount is for both
Environmental & Design, tracked
together
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