Project Funded by Measure C TOD Program by Cycle

	Project Name	Agency			Amount Granted	Paid As of 4/10/18	
1 2	Cycle I, 2012 Housing infill, Impact Fee waiver Fulton Mall Environmental	City of Fresno City of Fresno		sub total	\$700,000 \$474,810 \$1,174,810	\$700,000.00	
1	Special Project, Oct. 2013 Fulton Mall engineering analysis	City of Fresno		sub total	\$1,054,971	\$1,529,326.47 This a Enviro	nmental & Design, tracked
1 2 3 4	Cycle II, 2013 Housing infill, Impact Fee waiver Broadway-Fulton Alley, between Calaveras and San Joaquin Broadway-Fulton Alley between San Joaquin and Amador Storm drain construction on L between Calaveras and San Joaquin	City of Fresno City of Fresno(Granville) City of Fresno(Granville) City of Fresno(Granville)		Amended to	\$189,285 \$456,250 \$63,000 \$89,680 \$798,215	\$189,285.00 \$456,250.00 \$63,000.00 \$75,243.45	
1 2 3	Cycle III, 2014 Broadway Development Offsite Improvements Met Block Development Offsite Improvements Fulton Mall Reconstruction Project Match	City of Fresno (Granville) City of Fresno (Granville) City of Fresno		sub total	\$303,658 \$121,342 \$425,000 \$850,000	\$218,089.88 \$121,342.00 \$425,000.00	
1 2	Cycle IV, 2015 Met Block Development Offsite Improvements Fulton Mall Reconstruction Project Match	City of Fresno (Granville) City of Fresno		sub total	\$108,457 \$780,343 \$888,800	\$108,457.00 \$780,343.00	
1 2 3	Cycle V, 2016 Fulton Mall Reconstruction Project Match South Stadium Project Met Block Development Offsite Improvements	City of Fresno City of Fresno (Noyan Frazier Capital, LLC) City of Fresno (Granville)		sub total	\$470,926 \$711,085 \$225,527 \$1,407,538	\$470,925.55 \$4,207.04	
1	Out of Cycle Process 2017 Fulton Mall Reconstruction Project Match	City of Fresno	12-Apr-17	sub total	\$168,760	\$168,760.00	
				Grand total	\$6,343,094.00	\$5,310,229.39	